Quotation

SUN INDIA SERVICES

PAN. NO. DIZPK4408L
GSTIN NO. - 07DIZPK4408L1Z)
UDYAM-DL-05-0012673

Office: G- 167B/F-2, Dilshad Colony, Shahdara, Delhi-110095

Subject: - Quote for the Kitchen work.

9990081550/ 9990430051 Mail ID: sunindiaservices@gmail.com

Website: sunindiaservices.com

Date:- 05/03/2024

Bill To.:- Copper Chimney, Fine Dine Restaurant in Cyber Hub- Gurugram, 11, DLF Cyber City, DLF Phase 2, Sector 25, Gurugram, Haryana 122022

S.No.

Description

HSN/
SAC code

Make

Qty.

Unit

Rate

Amount

SGST

Amt.

CGST

Amt.

IGST

Amt.

Amount
with Tax

Kitchen SS Table modication work:- Cutting
of Table and then fixing of 32*32mm SS pipe
and SS 304 sheet for making two shelf
complete with cuttting, welding and as per
required material and labour charges all
included.

9954

Standard

Job

37000

37000

18%

6660

43660

Washbasin modification work:- cutting of
washabasin for converting three into two
complete with cutting, welding and as per
required material and labour charges all
included.

JOb

3800

3800

18%

684

4484

‘
Grease Trap modification work:- Cutting of
trap for reducing the height and length
complete with as per required material and
labour charges all included.

JOb

2200

2200

18%

396

2596

Providing, making and fixing of New SS 304
grease Trap complete with PVC connection
pipe material and labour charges all included.
(Size: 1.5x1'x1)

No's

12000

12000

18%

2160

14160

Cutting of washbasin legs for reducing the
height complete with as per required material
and labour charges all included.

=

No's

1400

1400

18%

252

1652

Plumbing work for washbasin and grease trap
with CPVC pipe and as per required material
and labour charges all included.

Job

11500

11500

18%

2070

13570

Sub Total

67900

Total
SGST

Total
CGST

Total
IGST

12222

Rs. in words.:

Grand Total

80122

Goods sold will not be taken back

Sun India Services|

Prop.

~ Deals in All type Interior work, civil work, modular furniture, Paint & Polish, Blinds, Chair & sofa work and all type of office maintenance ~




