

Quotation SUN INDIA SERVICES

PAN. NO. DIZPK4408L GSTIN NO. - 07DIZPK4408L1ZJ UDYAM-DL-05-0012673

Office: G- 167B/F-2, Dilshad Colony, Shahdara, Delhi-110095

Subject: - Quote for the Kitchen work. 9990081550/ 9990430051 Mail ID: sunindiaservices@gmail.com
Website: sunindiaservices.com

Date:- 05/03/2024

Bill To.:- Copper Chimney, Fine Dine Restaurant in Cyber Hub- Gurugram, 11, DLF Cyber City, DLF Phase 2, Sector 25, Gurugram, Haryana 122022

Kitchen SS Table modification works. Cutting of Table and the finant of 32 Statum SS pipe and SS 304 sheet for making two shelf complete with entiting welfall and allower changes all included. Washbasin modification works. Cutting of washlatasin for conventing flave into two complete with criting, welfalling and as per required material and labour changes all included. "" 1 JOb 3800 3800 18% 684 "" 1 JOb 2200 2200 18% 684 Crear Tap modification works. Cutting of required material and labour changes all included. "" 1 JOb 2200 2200 18% 3800 3800 18% 684 Providing, making and fixing of New SS 304 great and labour changes all included. "" 1 No's 12000 12000 1800 18% 2160 18% 2262 Providing, making and fixing of New SS 304 great and allower changes all included. "" 1 No's 12000 12000 1800 18% 2160 18% 2262 Providing making and fixing of New SS 304 great and labour changes all included. "" 1 No's 1400 1500 1800 1800 18% 2262 Providing making and fixing of New SS 304 great and labour changes all included. "" 1 No's 1400 1500 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 18	S.No.	Description	HSN/ SAC code	Make	Qty.	Unit	Rate	Amount	SGST	Amt.	CGST	Amt.	IGST	Amt.	Amount with Tax
washabasin for converting three into two complete with cutting, welding and as per required material and labour charges all included. 3 Grease Trap modification works—Cutting of trap for reducing the height and length complete with as per required material and labour charges all included. " " 11 JOb 2200 2200 1200 18% 396 Providing, making and fising of New SS 304 greater and labour charges all included. " " 11 No's 12000 12000 12000 18% 2160 Cutting of washbasin legs for reducing the height complete with PVC connection pipe material and labour charges all included. Size: L5X1s1) Cutting of washbasin legs for reducing the height complete with as per required material and labour charges all included. " " 11 No's 1400 1400 1400 18% 252 Plumbing work for washbasin and grease trap with CPVC pipe and as per required material and labour charges all included. Brunding work for washbasin and grease trap with CPVC pipe and as per required material and labour charges all included. Substitute of the providing work for washbasin and grease trap with CPVC pipe and as per required material and labour charges all included. Substitute of the providing work for washbasin and grease trap with CPVC pipe and as per required material and labour charges all included. Substitute of the providing and and labour charges all included. Substitute of the providing and and labour charges all included. Substitute of the providing and and labour charges all included. Total for the providing and a per required material and labour charges all included. Substitute of the providing and and labour charges all included. Total for the providing and and labour charges all included. Substitute of the providing and and labour charges all included. Substitute of the providing and and labour charges all included. Substitute of the providing and and labour charges all included. Substitute of the providing and and labour charges all included. Substitute of the providing and and labour charges all included. Substitute of the providin		of Table and then fixing of 32*32mm SS pipe and SS 304 sheet for making two shelf complete with cuttting, welding and as per required material and labour charges all	9954	Standard	1	Job	37000	37000					18%	6660	43660
a labour charges all included. Providing, making and fixing of New SS 304 grease Trap complete with PVC comection pipe material and labour charges all included. "" " 1 No's 12000 12000 12000 12000 18% 2160 18% 2160 2160 2160 2160 2160 2160 2160 2160		washabasin for converting three into two complete with cutting, welding and as per required material and labour charges all	"	"	1	JOb	3800	3800					18%	684	4484
4 grease Trap complete with PVC connection pipe material and labour charges all included. (Size: 1.5x1'x1') Cutting of washbasin legs for reducing the height complete with as per required material and labour charges all included. " " 1 No's 1400 1400 1400 18% 252 Plumbing work for washbasin and grease trap with CPVC pipe and as per required material and labour charges all included. " " 1 Job 11500 11500 11500 18% 2070 Sub Total 67900 Total CGST Total IGST 12222		trap for reducing the height and length complete with as per required material and	"	"	1	JOb	2200	2200					18%	396	2596
height complete with as per required material and labour charges all included. " " 1 No's 1400 1400 1400 1400 18% 252 Plumbing work for washbasin and grease trap with CPVC pipe and as per required material and labour charges all included. 18% 2070 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1	4	grease Trap complete with PVC connection pipe material and labour charges all included.	"	"	1	No's	12000	12000					18%	2160	14160
6 with CPVC pipe and as per required material and labour charges all included. " " 1 Job 11500 11500		height complete with as per required material	"		1	No's	1400	1400					18%	252	1652
Sub Total 8/900 SGST CGST IGST 12222	6	with CPVC pipe and as per required material	"	"	1	Job	11500	11500					18%	2070	13570
Sub Total 8/900 SGST CGST IGST 12222															
Sub Total 8/900 SGST CGST IGST 12222				_			_	_	_						•
Sub Total 8/900 SGST CGST IGST 12222															
In the second of							Sub Total	67900						12222	
KS. In Words.:		Rs. in words.:													

Goods sold will not be taken back

Sun India Services